la
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

S5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢C
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

Kopp, Daniel
Erten, Sadik
Vogel, Donat
Moritz, Klaus

Furst, Angelika
Carli, Walter
Pahl, Jurgen
Blender, Otto

Singer, Norbert
Worle, Peter

Titze, Georg

Heinz, Hans-Jurgen

Stowasser, Hans-Jargen

Schweizer, Richard
Bauer, Martin
Fihren, Leo

Bartscht, Richard
Maier, Johann
Bocsanyi, Istvan
Ladenburger, Dieter

Kraschowetz, Markus
Prebdck, Alexander
Schmitt, Oliver
Weiss, Helmut

Furst, Werner
Jakel, Uwe

Stahl, Guido
Stowasser, Andrea

Crecelius, Sabrina
Seibt, Judith
Schatz, Stefan
Meyer, Benedikt

Onnich, Markus
Jakel, Taina
Maier-Stahl, Anke
Lakosi, Helga
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Traditionell Master Cup Feld

2024
21.04.2024
Kaufbeuren

BSV Avalon Aschau
Regensburger BS

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
BSC Lindach

Kinische Freibogenschitzen
Rainbow Archery

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

Diana Hamlar

Isarwinkler Bogenschiitzen
SG Hubertus Hoérlkofen
SV Sindelsdorf

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
Waldeslust Ummendorf
Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen
FSG Prien

Tonkawa

SG Hubertus Horlkofen
SV Sindelsdorf

SV Dirnhausen-Habach

Historische BS Augsburg
BSC Augsburg

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
Isarwinkler Bogenschiitzen

Kinische Freibogenschiitzen
Isarwinkler Bogenschiitzen
SSV Leutkirch

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
SG Hubertus Hoérlkofen

SV Gelting

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiel3en

SV Dirnhausen-Habach
Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen
SG Hubertus Horlkofen
SV Sindelsdorf

Langbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Langbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Senioren

Blankbogen Damen

Blankbogen Senioren
Blankbogen Senioren
Blankbogen Senioren

Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren

Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Senioren

Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Langbogen Master m

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Damen

Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen



10a
10b
10c
10d

1la
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12c
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

14a
14b
1l4c
14d

15a
15b
15c
15d

Seibt, Andreas
Insam, Sonja
Burgkart, Margarete
Sepp, Gunter

Heuchert, Peter
Harrer, Sarah
Kovacs, Zoltan
Kovacs, Zoltanne

Kerschl, Franz
Hajek, Lorenz
Pd&schl, Sigrid
Lehmberg, Renate

Kohler, Nils
Lachner, Florian
Schéfer, Arno
Janus, Thomas

Harrer, Séren
Mdillender, Jan
Silbermann, Susanne

Hdofler, Isabel
Kimmerle, Tamara
Zeussel, Vanessa
Bartscht, Cornelia
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SG Hubertus Hérlkofen
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
TSV Ellerbach

Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen

FSV Inningen

Hubertus Schitzen Schiel3en
BS Bad Birnbach

BS Bad Birnbach

Regensburger BS
Historische BS Augsburg
Rainbow Archery

BSC Lindach

BS Laichinger Alb

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
SV Gelting

Kgl. priv. SG Weil3enhorn

Hubertus Schiitzen SchieRen

Historische BS Augsburg
Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen

BS Laichinger Alb
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

Tonkawa

Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen
Primbogen Herren

Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Damen
Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Damen

Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen

Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Damen

Langbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen



